
Prognos tredje kvartalet 2018
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Prognos efterfrågan 
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Prognos utbud 

4

16

52

32

56

21

23

0 10 20 30 40 50 60

Ökat

Oförändrat

Minskat

Villa Bostadsrätt



Prognos försäljningstid 
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